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Internazionali MX 24 Riola

Ordinato per numero pilota

Pos. Num. Pilota

6 3 FEBVRE Romain

8 7 SPIES Maximilian

23 11 BOSI Giacomo

20 62 ZAMPINO Davide

3 70 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Ruben

19 74 VALERI Alessandro

2 93 GEERTS Jago

17 97 IVANOV Maykal

10 128  MONTICELLI Ivo

25 135  KOWALSKI Jakub

18 143 JOHANSSON Sebastian

9 161  OSTLUND Alvin

21 163  OKURA Yuki

15 223 TROPEPE Giuseppe

13 226 KOCH Tom

14 228  SCUTERI Emilio

1 243 GAIJSER Tim

12 253  PANCAR Jan

5 259  COLDENHOFF Glenn

7 517  GIFTING Isak

22 750  FLINK Samuel

24 860 LA SCALA Andrea

11 919  WATSON Ben

16 949 CONTESSI Alessandro

4 959  RENAUX Maxime
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Elenco partenti (25)

Classe
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX1-Garal

Motoclub

Predappio

Moto Club 04 Park

Top Rider

Andrea Marchetti

Verolese

Paolo Rossi Cina

Dogliani

Parini

Tot. Partenti: 25

Esposto ore: 10:40

con il Patrocinio di:

o

o

mmame ()
Comune di

SARDEGNA Riola Sardo

Organizzazione:

4/02/24 RIOLA SARDO (or)

mamimirg

Team

Kawasaki Racing Team MXGP

Team HRC

Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP

MRT Racing Team Beta

Team HRC

Team JP253 KTM Racing
Fantic Factory Racing MXGP
JK Racing Yamaha

MRT Racing Team Beta

Sponsored by

Moto
Kawasaki
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Beta
GasGas
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
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Yamaha
Yamaha
Beta
Beta
Kawasaki

Yamaha







